1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Media Converters
TCF-142 Series
RS-232/422/485 to optical fiber media converters
The TCF-142 media converters are equipped with a multiple interface
circuit that can handle RS-232 or RS-422/485 serial interfaces and
multi-mode or single-mode fiber. TCF-142 converters are used to
extend serial transmission up to 5 km (TCF-142-M with multi-mode

Unit: mm (inch)
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Mar. 14, 2011. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and SC
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and ST
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and SC
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and ST
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
1 TCF-142 media converter•
Power jack to 3-pin terminal •
block adaptor
Stick-on pads•
Quick installation guide (printed)•